L03000	026726	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	x 300091519263	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/09/0701028001 **30.00	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATI	
	38 Source States Stat	
Office Use Only		

- -- --



ATTORNEYS AT LAW

GRAYBAR BUILDING 420 LEXINGTON AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10170

212.687.6262 | FAX 212.687.3667 | BARTONESQ.COM

**Courtney L. Cromwell** Law Clerk

ccromwell@bartonesq.com

07 MAR -9

80

## Via First Class Mail

March 6, 2007

**Registration Section** Florida Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Dissolution of DF Management Company, LLC Re: Document Number: L03000026726 Date of Organization: 7/22/03

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution for the above-referenced Florida Limited Liability Company along with a check in the amount of \$30.00 representing the filing fee and fee for a Certificate of Status.

Kindly forward the filing receipt and Certificate of Status to this office at my attention.

example and

10.2

Please contact me if you have any questions.

1 2 2 3 3 7 7

Very truly yours, Courtney L Cromwell Law Clerk

Sec. Strate

10.

( ) ( )

Enclosure

. . <u>.</u>

Joseph J. Nicholson cc: Jessica M. Jimenez, Esq.

 $\sim 10^{-10}$ 

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

- 🗣

# SUBJECT: DF Management Company, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Roger E. Barton, Esq.		0
	(Name of Person)	DIVISI
Barton Barton & Plotki	n LLP	VISION OF O
(Firm/Company)		1
420 Lexington Avenue	e, 18th Fl.	ED OF STATE ORPORATIONS PM 1: 38
	(Address)	STATE ORATION 1:38
New York, NY 10170		5
(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please Roger E. Barton, Esq. (Name of Person)	e call: at ( <u>212</u> ) <u>687-6262</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	&
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS Registration Section	:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

# 1. The name of a limited liability company is DF Management Company, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 7/22/2003 L03000026726

3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12/31/2006

A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).
 Dissolution upder section 608.441(a) Elorida Statutes upon the unittee resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section.

Dissolution under section 608.441(c), Florida Statutes, upon the written consent

and assigned document number

of all of the members of the limited liability company.

		_
5: CHECK ONE:	07	S
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharge	ЧŶН	ECRE SION
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.44	26	OFIC
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their resp rights and interests.	peetive ==	Y OF S
7. CHECK ONE:	Γ: 3	RATIO
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.	8	E ONS

Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signature of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature	Printed Name
	Joseph J. Nicholson, Sole Member
<u>M</u>	